
ST TERESA OF LISIEUX CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL  
 

School Terms and Holidays – 2022/2023 

 

Autumn Term 2022.  -   73 days 

Re-open for pupils on Monday 5th   September  

Half term break Monday 24th October – Friday 28th October 

Re-open for pupils on Monday 31st October 

Closure for Christmas  Wednesday 21st December 

Spring Term 2023   -   58 days 

Re-open for pupils on Wednesday 4th January 

Half term break Monday 13th February – Friday 17th February 

Re-open for pupils on Monday 20th   February 

Closure for Easter  Friday 31st March  

Summer Term 2023 - 59 days 

Re-open for pupils on Monday 17th April 

Half term break Monday 29th May – Friday 9th June 

Re-open for pupils on Monday 12th June 

Closure for Summer holidays  Friday 21st July 

Total for year = 190 days  

Bank Holiday – Monday 1st   May 2023– school closed 

 

INSET DAYS 

School closed to pupils 

 Thursday 1st September 2022 

Friday 2nd September 2022 

 Tuesday 3rd January 2023 

 

Staff Twilights x 2 TBC 

 


